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Construction Management 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Project Name: UNIT PRICE CONTRACT, REPLACE PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT & SAFETY SURFACE -Various Locations 

   

MPID #:                      00103700  

 

Date & Time:              November 21, 2022 at 11:00 a.m. Via Google Hangouts 

 
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid, PM nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-8710 x 5202 (702) 964-4278 

CCSD George Petaway, PMA petawgd@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-8710 x 5219 (702) 488-9452 
 

Flexground Charlie Roberston Charlie.Robertson@flexground.com (702) 823-2343 (702) 303-8701 

Flexground Anna Cooper acooper@flexground.com (702) 823-2343  

J&J Asphalt Rod Lefler rod@jandjasphalt.com (702) 361-2914 (702) 280-1592 
 

Creative Play Malcolm Hunt mhunt@creativeplaykids.com  (702) 568-1402 

Roberston Recreational 

Services (Tot Turf) 

Vince Brantley Vince.Brantley@playcore.com  (714) 904-8219 

CG&B Andrew Bone abone@cgandbinc.com (702) 565-6564 (725) 202-5686 

Park Pro Kristi Beber kbeber@parkproplaygrounds.com (833) 886-5734 (702) 354-2111 

Southern Nevada LMMC Rick Prado rickplmcc@gmail.com (725) 216-0437  
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No Fault LLC Raquel Rocha Raquel@nofault.com (909) 381-1014  

Great Western 

Installations, Inc 

Tyler Kyriopoulos tyler@gwpark.com (435) 245-5103  

Great Western 

Installations, Inc 

Lewis Painter lewis@gwpark.com (435) 760-2416  

Great Western 

Installations, Inc 

Sarauna Openshaw  (435) 245-5055  

Playpower Little Tykes Gregg Sippel    
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